
All classes  ** please note the catalogue order may differ from the running order.  
Instinct

Arm band #
Running 
Order Class Name First Name Last Name Registered Name Call Name Breed Sex

111 1 Instinct Joyce VAN DOP CASTILLEJAS QUINCY VAN DOP RI Quincy Retriever (Labrador) Male
100 2 Instinct Diane GRAINGER EDENBRAE ISLA'S EDEN DANCES WITH JOY Eden Cairn Terrier Female
101 3 Instinct Leslie MARSHALL CH MARWYN'S SHAKEN NOT STIRRED AGX AGIJ PCD RA Cheers Schnauzer (Miniature) Female
102 4 Instinct Amanda SKELDING BELGIADOR MONTE-CARLO BEACH Elliott Belgian Shepherd Dog Male
103 5 Instinct Annie PRANGE GCH CH RUSH'S TRUE ILLUSION RA WC PCD CDX RI WC Trix Retriever (Flat-Coated) Female
104 6 Instinct Clare PATTISON VENTURE HILL RYDER DE CLARE Ryder Rat Terrier Male
105 7 Instinct Donna MIKITA BELNOIS A STROKE OF GENIUS AT THAMESBROOKE Bobbi Bernese Mountain Dog Female
106 8 Instinct Judy FLANIGAN DIVINE'S DYNAMO D-LIGHT Dynamo Shetland Sheepdog Male
107 9 Instinct Liz and Bruce RUSSELL, GCH GOWRIELEA'S SCOT'S WHA HAE   CD,RE,CGN  AM RN Stirling Retriever (Golden) Male
108 10 Instinct June MACLEOD SETHERWOOD GRADY RN RI Grady Retriever (Golden) Male
109 11 Instinct Elizabeth PASK HAWTHORN RISING SUN CGN JH CD RN WC Soleil Retriever (Labrador) Female
112 12 Instinct Wayne LEFURGEY OTCH NYLA Nyla Retriever (Golden) Female

Reset - Instinct
110 13 Instinct Elizabeth PASK EREBUS'S HAWTHORN EVENING STAR CGN PCD WC Evie Retriever (Labrador) Female

Novice - Containers 
111 1 Containers - Novice Joyce VAN DOP CASTILLEJAS QUINCY VAN DOP RI Quincy Retriever (Labrador) Male
100 2 Containers - Novice Diane GRAINGER EDENBRAE ISLA'S EDEN DANCES WITH JOY Eden Cairn Terrier Female
102 3 Containers - Novice Amanda SKELDING BELGIADOR MONTE-CARLO BEACH Elliott Belgian Shepherd Dog Male
103 4 Containers - Novice Annie PRANGE GCH CH RUSH'S TRUE ILLUSION RA WC PCD CDX RI WC Trix Retriever (Flat-Coated) Female
113 5 Containers - Novice Jessica PENNER BRODY Brody Mixed Breed Male
114 6 Containers - Novice Brian GRAY JEWELCROFT'S SWEEETHEART DEAL Cali Cavalier King Charles SpanielFemale
115 7 Containers - Novice Cindy KELLEY-JANTZI RALPH Ralph Saint Bernard Male
104 8 Containers - Novice Clare PATTISON VENTURE HILL RYDER DE CLARE Ryder Rat Terrier Male
105 9 Containers - Novice Donna MIKITA BELNOIS A STROKE OF GENIUS AT THAMESBROOKE Bobbi Bernese Mountain Dog Female
108 10 Containers - Novice June MACLEOD SETHERWOOD GRADY RN RI Grady Retriever (Golden) Male
116 11 Containers - Novice Kim OATWAY CH ESMONDS CANADIAN SHIELD RN TD Shield Rottweiler Male
109 12 Containers - Novice Elizabeth PASK HAWTHORN RISING SUN CGN JH CD RN WC Soleil Retriever (Labrador) Female
112 13 Containers - Novice Wayne LEFURGEY OTCH NYLA Nyla Retriever (Golden) Female
117 14 Containers - Novice Lindsy LEVESQUE POINTBLANK RAMSEY Ramsey Pointer (German Short-Haired)Male

Reset - Novice Containers
110 15 Containers - Novice Elizabeth PASK EREBUS'S HAWTHORN EVENING STAR CGN PCD WC Evie Retriever (Labrador) Female

Novice - Interior
111 1 Interiors - Novice Joyce VAN DOP CASTILLEJAS QUINCY VAN DOP RI Quincy Retriever (Labrador) Male
100 2 Interiors - Novice Diane GRAINGER EDENBRAE ISLA'S EDEN DANCES WITH JOY Eden Cairn Terrier Female
102 3 Interiors - Novice Amanda SKELDING BELGIADOR MONTE-CARLO BEACH Elliott Belgian Shepherd Dog Male
125 4 Interiors - Novice Clare PATTISON EMBEE BRINKLOW FENTON Fenton Cavalier King Charles SpanielMale
103 5 Interiors - Novice Annie PRANGE GCH CH RUSH'S TRUE ILLUSION RA WC PCD CDX RI WC Trix Retriever (Flat-Coated) Female
113 6 Interiors - Novice Jessica PENNER BRODY Brody Mixed Breed Male
114 7 Interiors - Novice Brian GRAY JEWELCROFT'S SWEEETHEART DEAL Cali Cavalier King Charles SpanielFemale
115 8 Interiors - Novice Cindy KELLEY-JANTZI RALPH Ralph Saint Bernard Male
120 9 Interiors - Novice Barbara ALLEN KIVALO MYSTIC RYTHMS FDJ Mystic Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) Female
108 10 Interiors - Novice June MACLEOD SETHERWOOD GRADY RN RI Grady Retriever (Golden) Male
116 11 Interiors - Novice Kim OATWAY CH ESMONDS CANADIAN SHIELD RN TD Shield Rottweiler Male
109 12 Interiors - Novice Elizabeth PASK HAWTHORN RISING SUN CGN JH CD RN WC Soleil Retriever (Labrador) Female



112 13 Interiors - Novice Wayne LEFURGEY OTCH NYLA Nyla Retriever (Golden) Female
117 14 Interiors - Novice Lindsy LEVESQUE POINTBLANK RAMSEY Ramsey Pointer (German Short-Haired)Male

Reset - Novice Interior
110 15 Interiors - Novice Elizabeth PASK EREBUS'S HAWTHORN EVENING STAR CGN PCD WC Evie Retriever (Labrador) Female

Novice Exterior 
111 1 Exteriors - Novice Joyce VAN DOP CASTILLEJAS QUINCY VAN DOP RI Quincy Retriever (Labrador) Male
100 2 Exteriors - Novice Diane GRAINGER EDENBRAE ISLA'S EDEN DANCES WITH JOY Eden Cairn Terrier Female
102 3 Exteriors - Novice Amanda SKELDING BELGIADOR MONTE-CARLO BEACH Elliott Belgian Shepherd Dog Male
125 4 Exteriors - Novice Clare PATTISON EMBEE BRINKLOW FENTON Fenton Cavalier King Charles SpanielMale
103 5 Exteriors - Novice Annie PRANGE GCH CH RUSH'S TRUE ILLUSION RA WC PCD CDX RI WC Trix Retriever (Flat-Coated) Female
113 6 Exteriors - Novice Jessica PENNER BRODY Brody Mixed Breed Male
114 7 Exteriors - Novice Brian GRAY JEWELCROFT'S SWEEETHEART DEAL Cali Cavalier King Charles SpanielFemale
108 8 Exteriors - Novice June MACLEOD SETHERWOOD GRADY RN RI Grady Retriever (Golden) Male
116 9 Exteriors - Novice Kim OATWAY CH ESMONDS CANADIAN SHIELD RN TD Shield Rottweiler Male
109 10 Exteriors - Novice Elizabeth PASK HAWTHORN RISING SUN CGN JH CD RN WC Soleil Retriever (Labrador) Female
123 11 Exteriors - Novice Aita HERDMAN EXCEPTIONAL HARPER VON RYAN LUXUS Harper Doberman Pinscher Female
112 12 Exteriors - Novice Wayne LEFURGEY OTCH NYLA Nyla Retriever (Golden) Female
117 13 Exteriors - Novice Lindsy LEVESQUE POINTBLANK RAMSEY Ramsey Pointer (German Short-Haired)Male
124 14 Exteriors - Novice Cheryl WEBSTER CH LUCHAN HALLMARK NO TURNIN' BCK JH WC WCI CA NS S VA NTD ITD ATD ETDCruz Retriever (Golden) Male

Reset - Novice Exterior
110 15 Exteriors - Novice Elizabeth PASK EREBUS'S HAWTHORN EVENING STAR CGN PCD WC Evie Retriever (Labrador) Female

Open - Containers
118 1 Containers - Open Marie SAWFORD CWS JETT Jett Border Collie Male
101 2 Containers - Open Leslie MARSHALL CH MARWYN'S SHAKEN NOT STIRRED AGX AGIJ PCD RA Cheers Schnauzer (Miniature) Female
119 3 Containers - Open Brian GRAY CH JEWELCROFT'S GOING CONCERN AGX AGXJ CGN CDX RE Ace Cavalier King Charles SpanielMale
120 4 Containers - Open Barbara ALLEN KIVALO MYSTIC RYTHMS FDJ Mystic Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) Female
121 5 Containers - Open Judy & Terry FLANIGAN SHELAMO MAN ON A JOURNEY Journey Shetland Sheepdog Male
122 6 Containers - Open Lisa VANDERHEIDEN RRSSY CRUSADE Crusader Border Collie Male
123 7 Containers - Open Aita HERDMAN EXCEPTIONAL HARPER VON RYAN LUXUS Harper Doberman Pinscher Female
124 8 Containers - Open Cheryl WEBSTER CH LUCHAN HALLMARK NO TURNIN' BCK JH WC WCI CA NS S VA NTD ITD ATD ETDCruz Retriever (Golden) Male

Open - Interior 
118 1 Interiors - Open Marie SAWFORD CWS JETT Jett Border Collie Male
101 2 Interiors - Open Leslie MARSHALL CH MARWYN'S SHAKEN NOT STIRRED AGX AGIJ PCD RA Cheers Schnauzer (Miniature) Female
126 3 Interiors - Open Anne PASSAFIUME CHARBR'S DANCING ON THE EDGE, CD RI SDIN SDN NS Salsa Portuguese Water Dog Male
121 4 Interiors - Open Judy & Terry FLANIGAN SHELAMO MAN ON A JOURNEY Journey Shetland Sheepdog Male
122 5 Interiors - Open Lisa VANDERHEIDEN RRSSY CRUSADE Crusader Border Collie Male
123 6 Interiors - Open Aita HERDMAN EXCEPTIONAL HARPER VON RYAN LUXUS Harper Doberman Pinscher Female
124 7 Interiors - Open Cheryl WEBSTER CH LUCHAN HALLMARK NO TURNIN' BCK JH WC WCI CA NS S VA NTD ITD ATD ETDCruz Retriever (Golden) Male

Open - Exterior
118 1 Exteriors - Open SAWFORD Marie CWS JETT Jett Border Collie Male
101 2 Exteriors - Open MARSHALL Leslie CH MARWYN'S SHAKEN NOT STIRRED AGX AGIJ PCD RA Cheers Schnauzer (Miniature) Female
126 3 Exteriors - Open PASSAFIUME Anne CHARBR'S DANCING ON THE EDGE, CD RI SDIN SDN NS Salsa Portuguese Water Dog Male
119 4 Exteriors - Open GRAY Brian CH JEWELCROFT'S GOING CONCERN AGX AGXJ CGN CDX RE Ace Cavalier King Charles SpanielMale
120 5 Exteriors - Open ALLEN Barbara KIVALO MYSTIC RYTHMS FDJ Mystic Vizsla (Smooth-Haired) Female
121 6 Exteriors - Open FLANIGAN Judy & Terry SHELAMO MAN ON A JOURNEY Journey Shetland Sheepdog Male
122 7 Exteriors - Open VANDERHEIDEN Lisa RRSSY CRUSADE Crusader Border Collie Male


